
Ques�ons? Email SAA@HR.UFL.EDU

2024 – 2025 Commitee Members 

Division 1 
President’s Office, Chief Opera�ng Officer, VP for Government & Community Rela�ons, VP for Strategic 
Communica�ons & Marke�ng, Chief Financial Officer, Chief Informa�on Officer, General Counsel, 
Advancement, UF Research, HR, and Chief Diversity Officer 

University Commitee: Brian Kuhl, bkuhl@ufl.edu 
Division Chair: Melissa Orth, maorth@ufl.edu 

Division 2 
UF Health Shands Hospital, UF Health Jacksonville, UF Jacksonville Physicians, Inc. 

University Commitee: Jennifer Nappo, nappoj@shands.ufl.edu 
Division Chairs: Rebecca Masio, rmas001@shands.ufl.edu 
                             Amelia Mitchell, amelia.mitchell@jax.ufl.edu 

Division 3 - Academic Affairs
University Commitee: 
Sarah Eberhart, seberhart@hhp.ufl.edu 
Division Chair: 
Jonathan Peine, jpeine@ufl.edu

Division 4 – IFAS
University Commitee: 
Melissa Long, melong@ufl.edu
Division Chairs: 
Val Aldrnari, valkyriea@ufl.edu 
Heather Yoder, yoderh@ufl.edu 

Division 5 – Health Affairs
University Commitee: 
Cynthia Brochu, cbrochu@ufl.edu
Division Chairs: 
Kelly Reid, reidka@ufl.edu 
Amy Lawson-Ross, adlawson@ufl.edu 

Division 6 – Student Life
University Commitee: 
Patricia Jordan, pjordan1@ufl.edu 
Division Chair: 
Karley Counts, kcounts@ufl.edu 

Division 7 – Business Affairs
University Commitee: 
Le�cia Forster, lvforster@ufl.edu 
Division Chair: 
Dwan Courtney, dwan@ufl.edu 

At-Large Member
Ron Anderson, randerson@aa.ufl.edu 
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